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Ameren lllinois Electric
Inflation
($000)
Description

Operations and Maintenance

34 - PURCHASING RATE-AP LOADING Total
35 - STORES HANDLING LOADING Total

37 - T&D TOOLS APPORTIONMENTS Total

39 - TRANSPORTATION LOADING Total

40 - MATERIALS-STOCK Total

80 - INDIVIDUAL EXPENSES Total

82 - NON-TAXABLE MEALS & ENTERTAIN Total
98 - REVENUE-OTHER & MISC BILLINGS Total
BC - FREIGHT ON DIRECT PURCHASES Total
BH - POSTAGE-CUSTOMER RELATED Total

BK - PURCHASES-COMPUTER EQUIP Total

BL - PURCHASES-CREDIT CARD Total

BM - PURCHASES-EQUIPMENT/PARTS Total
BQ - PURCHASES-SOFTWARE Total

BR - PURCHASES-TELECOM EQUIPMENT Total
BT - PURCHASES-TOOLS Total

BV - UTILITY SERVICES Total

BX - PURCHASES-OTHER Total

C2 - CONTRIBUTIONS-OTHER Total

EC - CONTRACT SERVICES Total

EH - COMPUTER HARDWARE MTCE AGREEME Total
EL - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-LEGAL Total

ES - SOFTWARE LICENSE AGREEMENTS Total
ET - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-IT Total

EX - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-OTHER Total
MC - MEMBERSHIPS-CIVIC Total

MD - DUES & MEMBERSHIPS-OTHER Total
MT - MEMBERSHIPS-TRADE Total

NC - RENTALS-COMMUNICATION RELATED Total
NX - RENTALS/LEASES-OTHER Total

VX - VEHICLES-OTHER Total

XA - OTHER Total

Total O & M

2011 Base
Dollars

18.97%

14
148
206

11
362
396

22

(274)

46

72
194

»

47
810

1,195
20

oo

623

141
37

189

(131)

4,183

Escalation
Factor

2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
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Ameren lllinois Electric
Inflation
($000)
2011 Base
Description Dollars
Capital Expenditures 18%
CWIP
34 - PURCHASING RATE-AP LOADING Total 1
37 - T&D TOOLS APPORTIONMENTS Total 63
80 - INDIVIDUAL EXPENSES Total 47
98 - REVENUE-OTHER & MISC BILLINGS Total (904)
BK - PURCHASES-COMPUTER EQUIP Total 10
BM - PURCHASES-EQUIPMENT/PARTS Total 123
BT - PURCHASES-TOOLS Total 108
BX - PURCHASES-OTHER Total 81
EC - CONTRACT SERVICES Total 100
El - ACCOUNTING ENTRIES-OTHER Total 592
EX - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-OTHER Total 33
NX - RENTALS/LEASES-OTHER Total 4
VP - VEHICLES-PURCHASES Total 21
XA - OTHER Total (231)
Total CWIP 50
Salvage
98 - REVENUE-OTHER & MISC BILLINGS Total (143)
Removals
98 - REVENUE-OTHER & MISC BILLINGS Total (6)
XA - OTHER Total (28)
Total Removals (34)
Total Capital Expenditures (127)
13.6%
Other Materials and Supplies 5,664
Total Electric Escalation 9,720

Escalation
Factor

2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%

2.00%

2.00%
2.00%
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2009
Account Description AmerenCILCO AmerenCIPS Amerenl|P Total AmerenCILCO
Total Actual 2009 Electric O&M 86,204 154,512 213,604 454,320 18.97%
2009 Materials and Supplies Balance - 13 Month Average S 5,171,580 S 11,746,378 S 21,020,190 $ 37,938,148 13.6%
Total Electric Plant in Service - as of Sept 2010 S 1,001,914 S 1,819,393 S 2,901,550 S 5,722,857 17.5%
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2009 Percentages

AmerenCIPS Amerenl|P Total
34.01% 47.02%
31.0% 55.4%
31.8% 50.7% #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!



